
5.Ortslauf Ernsthofen 2009

Samstag,5.September 2009 - Sportanlage Ernsthofen
Veranstalter: FF Ernsthofen+Laufrunde Ernsthofen

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:Klassenwertung      
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
RNG  STN  TEILNEHMER                 JAHR NAT VEREIN                  LAUFZEIT     Min/km 

Mini weiblich*2002/jünger  Gesamt-Km:  0.400  km/h:11.59  gewertet: 3/3

1  339  FUHRMANN Maya              2002                              2:04.20      05:11
2  308  KRENNMAYR Lisa             2005                              2:05.80      05:15 
3  302  MÜHLBERGER Vera            2005                              3:17.62      08:14

Mini männlich*2002/jünger  Gesamt-Km:  0.400  km/h:14.34  gewertet: 4/4

1  305  PLANK Marcus               2002                              1:40.44      04:11
2  307  KENNMAYR Stefan            2002                              1:51.87      04:40 
3  301  MÜHLBERGER Lukas           2003                              2:05.07      05:13
4  324  GRAMER Samuel              2006                              3:31.89      08:50 

Kinder I weiblich*2000/2001  Gesamt-Km:  0.800  km/h:11.34  gewertet: 2/2

1  319  KLINGER Christina          2000                              4:14.07      05:18
2  303  WIESER Patricia            2000                              4:15.94      05:20 

Kinder I männlich*2000/2001  Gesamt-Km:  0.800  km/h:16.09  gewertet: 8/8

1  320  HOCHPÖCHLER Martin        2000                              2:58.98      03:44
2  331  STIEBELLEHNER Florian      2001                              3:22.61      04:13 
3  328  GELBENEGGER Patrick        2000                              3:37.08      04:31
4  317  HAMETNER Christoph         2001                              3:37.20      04:32 
5  321  GRAMER Gabriel             2001                3:40.53      04:36
6  315  HEMMELMAYR Julian          2001                              3:40.78      04:36 
7  316  HAMETNER Daniel            2000                              3:57.12      04:56
8  335  ENTLESBERGER David         2000                              3:58.85      04:59 

Kinder II weiblich*1998/1999  Gesamt-Km:  0.800  km/h:14.92  gewertet: 6/6

1  306  PLANK Simone               1998                              3:13.00      04:01
2  337  FIXL Barbara       1998                              3:33.39      04:27 
3  312  HAMMERSCHMID Sarah         1998                              3:36.70      04:31
4  309  HIEBL Daniela              1999                              3:40.05      04:35 
5  329 SCHLöGLHOFER Lisa          1999                              3:40.26      04:35
6  304  WIESER Franziska           1998                              4:03.11      05:04 

Kinder II männlich*1998/1999  Gesamt-Km:  0.800  km/h:16.19  gewertet: 4/4

1  310  ADLBERGER Elias            1999                              2:57.85      03:42
2  318  KLINGER Fabian             1998                              2:58.19      03:43 
3  323  GRAMER Michael             1999                              3:11.15      03:59
4  314  HEMMELMAYR Michael         1999                              3:14.34      04:03 

Schüler I weiblich*1996/1997  Gesamt-Km:  1.600  km/h:13.36  gewertet: 4/4

1  336  LANGWEIL Nadine            1997                        7:11.12      04:29
2  313  HAMMERSCHMID Simone        1997                              7:35.08      04:44
3  330  SCHLÖGLHOFER Sonja         1997                              8:03.59      05:02
4  325  SEIBEZEDER Anika           1996    8:11.48      05:07 

Schüler I männlich*1996/1997  Gesamt-Km:  1.600  km/h:13.83  gewertet: 4/4

1  311  ADLBERGER Benedikt         1997                              6:56.52      04:20
2  333  STIEBELLEHNER Martin       1997                              7:04.96      04:26 
3  322  GRAMER Raphael             1997                              7:09.18      04:28
4  327  DORFMAYR Kristoffer        1997                              7:16.15      04:33 

Schüler II weiblich*1994/1995  Gesamt-Km:  1.600  km/h:15.87  gewertet: 2/2

1  334  EGGER Isabella             1994                              6:02.98      03:47 
2  326  LAND Christina             1995                              7:33.31      04:43

Schüler II männlich*1994/1995  Gesamt-Km:  1.600  km/h:16.34  gewertet: 2/2

1  338  HILBER Bernhard            1994                              5:52.57      03:40
2  332  STIEBELLEHNER Stefan       1995                              5:57.63      03:44 

Hobbylauf Damen  Gesamt-Km:  4.200  km/h:12.83  gewertet: 8/8

1  486  EGGER Isabella             1994     Ernsthofen              19:38.41      04:41
2  495  DORFMAYR Monika            1967     Ernsthofen              21:10.55      05:03 
3 499  WEICHSELBAUMER Christina   1984     St.Valentin             21:39.44      05:09
4  489  HOCHPÖCHLER Roswitha       1974     Ernsthofen              22:33.70      05:22 
5  493  GRAMER Maria               1968     Ernsthofen              25:17.80      06:01
6  492  STIEBELLEHNER Waltraud     1971     Ernsthofen              25:18.14      06:01 
7  498  PILZ Melanie               1985     St.Valentin             26:36.55      06:20 
8  487  SKRASEK Ingrid             1958 Stammtisch Flotte S.    28:13.60      06:43



Hobbylauf Herren  Gesamt-Km:  4.200  km/h:15.00  gewertet: 5/6

1  490  KATZENSCHLÄGER Stefan      1960     SK Vöest                16:47.70      04:00
2  497  FADING Manfred             1969     Wolfern       16:48.27      04:00 
3  496  EIDENBERGER Christoph      1989     LAC Amateure Steyr      17:35.52      04:11
4  488  GRAMER Raphael             1997     Ernsthofen              24:59.49      05:57 
5  494  GRAMER Michael             1999     Ernsthofen              25:08.19      05:59

Damen Allgem.Klasse*1980/1989  Gesamt-Km:  9.600  km/h: 9.61  gewertet: 1/1

1  210  WEICHSELBAUMER Christina   1984     St.Valentin             59:55.15      06:14

Damen AKF 30*1970/1979  Gesamt-Km:  9.600  km/h:12.09  gewertet: 1/1

1  208  ENTLESBERGER Sonja         1974     Ernsthofen              47:39.44      04:58

Damen AKF 40*1960/1969  Gesamt-Km:  9.600  km/h:13.64  gewertet: 3/3

1  226  BERGAUER Petra             1968     LAC Amateure Steyr      42:13.88      04:24
2  212  MOSER Angelika             1961     Team Zisser Enns        43:33.81      04:32 
3  223  WIMMER Theresia            1966     Behamberg               47:18.36      04:56

Gesamtwertung Damen  gewertet: 5/5

1  226  BERGAUER Petra             1968     LAC Amateure Steyr      42:13.88      04:24
2  212  MOSER Angelika             1961     Team Zisser Enns        43:33.81      04:32 
3  223  WIMMER Theresia            1966     Behamberg      47:18.36      04:56
4  208  ENTLESBERGER Sonja         1974     ernsthofen              47:39.44      04:58 
5  210  WEICHSELBAUMER Christina   1984     St.Valentin             59:55.15      06:14

Junioren männlich*1990/1991  Gesamt-Km:  9.600  km/h:12.74  gewertet: 1/1

1  227  HILBER Florian             1990     FF Ernsthofen           45:11.87      04:42

Herren Allgem.Klasse*1980/1989  Gesamt-Km:  9.600  km/h:11.90  gewertet: 1/1

1  232  ORTMAYR Andreas     1985     ATSV-Stein              48:23.86      05:02

Herren AKM 30*1970/1979  Gesamt-Km:  9.600  km/h:17.90  gewertet: 6/7

1  244  PUTZ Enrico                1977     ASKÖ Eybl Laufrad S.    32:10.23      03:21
2  214  VANEK Reinhard   1972     Öamtc Hrinkow Bikes     38:25.40      04:00 
3  201  MINICHBERER Wolfgang       1975     Ernsthofen              39:30.59      04:07
4  238  LEHENBAUER Herbert         1970     SC Holiday              44:03.36      04:35 
5  246  AICHINGER Andreas          1976     St.Valentin             44:17.55      04:37
6  241  MONTGOMERY Shaun           1972     Enns                    57:51.62      06:02 

Herren AKM 40*1960/1969  Gesamt-Km:  9.600  km/h:16.51  gewertet: 19/19

1  225  HERMANN Bauer              1966     Team Zisser Enns        34:53.87      03:38
2  213  KRIEGER Walter             1967     LAC Amateure Steyr      36:01.91      03:45
3  230  RüHRNESSEL Manfred         1964     Team ZISSER Enns        36:17.59      03:47
4  229  OBERFORSTER Hermann        1964     Laussa                  39:43.52      04:08 
5  240  DOMES Helmut               1969     Wolfern                 40:35.23      04:14
6  215  BERNHART Kurt              1966     Team Zisser Enns        43:24.65      04:31 
7  218  SCHLöGLHOFER Günter        1965     Team Zisser Enns        43:37.78      04:33
8  245  AIGNER Günther             1960     Laufstammtisch Flott    44:27.39      04:38 
9  236  JAX Christian           1963     Ernsthofen              44:45.60      04:40

10  242  HOFER Franz                1960     Laufrunde Ernsthofen    45:03.40      04:42 
11  203  HAMMERSCHMID Herbert       1966     Haidershofen            46:03.73      04:48
12  217  HIEBL Kurt                 1967     Laufrunde Ernsthofen    46:26.52      04:50 
13  231  STIEBELLEHNER Franz        1966     Laufrunde Ernsthofen    46:54.56      04:53
14  234  REHBOGEN Kurt              1963     ATSV-Stein              46:57.25      04:53
15  209  HENDRIKS Jimmy             1967     Enns                    47:53.51      04:59
16  233  PROKSCH Christian          1965     ATSV-Stein              49:24.71      05:09 
17  239  KALTENBöCK Kurt            1961     Ansfelden           51:09.86      05:20
18  224  POPPE Helmut               1967     St. Valentin            51:43.02      05:23 
19  216  FADING Karl                1960     Wolfern                 53:18.09      05:33

Herren AKM 50*1950/1959  Gesamt-Km:  9.600  km/h:14.43  gewertet: 5/5

1  202  FRAUENBERGER Erwin         1951     Weisskirchen            39:54.37      04:09
2  243  NöSTER Roman               1954     Kronstorf               42:46.77      04:27 
3  237  GELBENEGGER Christian      1957  Laufrunde Ernsthofen    51:10.74      05:20
4  219  ZAUNER Johann              1956     Laufrunde Ernsthofen    51:23.29      05:21 
5  207  HUBER Karl                 1958     Laufrunde Ernsthofen    51:36.75      05:23

Herren AKM 60*1949/älter  Gesamt-Km:  9.600  km/h:15.04  gewertet: 4/4

1  204  HIESMAYR Ernst             1949     Pfarrkirchen            38:18.19      03:59
2  235  SCHACHERMAYR Ernst         1948     Union Neuhofen          46:46.49      04:52 
3  222  PIESENBERGER Johann        1948     MV Ernsthofen           53:33.35      05:35
4  228  ALBRECHT Norbert           1941     Lauftreff Enns          53:41.27      05:36 

Gesamtwertung Herren  gewertet: 36/37

1  244  PUTZ Enrico                1977     ASKÖ Eybl Laufrad S.    32:10.23      03:21
2  225  HERMANN Bauer              1966     team zisser enns        34:53.87      03:38 
3  213  KRIEGER Walter             1967     LAC Amateure Steyr      36:01.91      03:45
4  230  RüHRNESSEL Manfred         1964     Team ZISSER Enns        36:17.59      03:47 
5  204  HIESMAYR Ernst             1949     Pfarrkirchen            38:18.19      03:59
6  214  VANEK Reinhard             1972     Öamtc Hrinkow Bikes     38:25.40      04:00 
7  201  MINICHBERER Wolfgang       1975     Ernsthofen              39:30.59      04:07



8  229  OBERFORSTER Hermann        1964     Laussa                  39:43.52      04:08 
9  202  FRAUENBERGER Erwin         1951     Weisskirchen            39:54.37      04:09

10  240  DOMES Helmut               1969     Wolfern                 40:35.23      04:14 
11  243  NöSTER Roman               1954     Kronstorf               42:46.77      04:27
12  215  BERNHART Kurt              1966     Team Zisser Enns        43:24.65      04:31 
13  218  SCHLöGLHOFER Günter        1965     Team Zisser Enns        43:37.78      04:33
14  238  LEHENBAUER Herbert         1970     SC Holiday              44:03.36      04:35 
15  246  AICHINGER Andreas          1976     St.Valentin             44:17.55      04:37
16  245  AIGNER Günther             1960     Laufstammtisch Flott    44:27.39      04:38 
17  236  JAX Christian              1963     Ernsthofen              44:45.60      04:40
18  242  HOFER Franz                1960     Laufrunde Ernsthofen    45:03.40      04:42 
19  227  HILBER Florian             1990     FF Ernsthofen           45:11.87      04:42
20  203  HAMMERSCHMID Herbert 1966     Haidershofen            46:03.73      04:48 
21  217  HIEBL Kurt                 1967     Laufrunde Ernsthofen    46:26.52      04:50
22  235  SCHACHERMAYR Ernst         1948     Union Neuhofen          46:46.49      04:52 
23  231  STIEBELLEHNER Franz        1966     Laufrunde Ernsthofen    46:54.56      04:53
24  234  REHBOGEN Kurt              1963     ATSV-Stein              46:57.25      04:53 
25  209  HENDRIKS Jimmy             1967     Enns                    47:53.51    04:59
26  232  ORTMAYR Andreas            1985     ATSV-Stein              48:23.86      05:02 
27  233  PROKSCH Christian          1965     ATSV-Stein              49:24.71      05:09
28  239  KALTENBöCK Kurt            1961     Ansfelden       51:09.86      05:20 
29  237  GELBENEGGER Christian      1957     Laufrunde Ernsthofen    51:10.74      05:20
30  219  ZAUNER Johann              1956     Laufrunde Ernsthofen    51:23.29      05:21
31  207  HUBER Karl                 1958 Laufrunde Ernsthofen    51:36.75      05:23
32  224  POPPE Helmut               1967     St. Valentin            51:43.02      05:23 
33  216  FADING Karl                1960     Wolfern                 53:18.09      05:33
34  222  PIESENBERGER Johann        1948     MV Ernsthofen           53:33.35      05:35 
35  228  ALBRECHT Norbert           1941     Lauftreff Enns          53:41.27      05:36
36  241  MONTGOMERY Shaun           1972     Enns                    57:51.62      06:02 
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